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Check this box if no longer subject to

C] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
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Instruction 1(b).

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

[ OMBAPPROVAL

3235-0287

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

CROWE STEPHENJ

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

CHEVRON CORP [ cvx ]

(Last) (First) (Middle)
6001 BOLLINGER CANYON ROAD

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
05/07/2008

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Vice Pres. and CFO

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Street)
SAN RAMON CA 94583
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

T of Securty v zrrscion [orommed o Tesee ot e oot s owesnp [ oo
(MonthiDay/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) | Ownership
Reported (instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount fﬁ; °r | Price Zfs';f_a;ggz(:;
Common Stock 05/07/2008 M 34,000D A $44.275 34,000 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 M 34,000 A $43.125 68,000 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 M 42,000 A $36.7 110,000 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 M 42,000 A $47.055 152,000 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 500 D $95.22 151,500 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 810 D $95.24 150,690 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 100 D $95.245 150,590 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 100 D |$95.2475 150,490 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 1,000 D $95.25 149,490 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 300 D $95.26 149,190 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 525 D $95.27 148,665 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 1,275 D $95.28 147,390 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 100 D $95.285 147,290 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 700 D $95.29 146,590 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 100 D $95.3 146,490 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 1,500 D $95.31 144,990 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 40 D $95.33 144,950 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 700 D $95.335 144,250 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 6,300 D $95.34 137,950 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 1,400 D $95.345 136,550 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 631 D $95.35 135,919 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 400 D $95.355 135,519 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 6,200 D $95.36 129,319 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 200 D $95.365 129,119 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 1,200 D $95.37 127,919 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 200 D $95.375 127,719 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 700 D $95.38 127,019 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 300 D $95.39 126,719 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 300 D $95.4 126,419 D
Common Stock 05/07/2008 S 400 D $95.41 126,019 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001194933
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000093410

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction d ﬂﬂq Wg M igp of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date EaecBu't n*D Fer ranlsvgt on *9 erivative l&xplrtallon ea‘bf.LZ:{ ecurities, \gﬁga ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) |f any e.g CW"?S\SG. euaﬂsanh S M!ﬂﬁYﬁanertl I.td |ve Securlty Securities Form: Beneficial
—{iastr—3} Pri - {MenthiDayfYear)-8) Acquired-{A} urity-(instr—3-and—{instr—5) Beneficially Direet-{B) whership
1. Title of | Rerivative 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 6r Dispoeedf | 6. Date Exercisable and | #) Title and Amount 8. Price of | @whadber of 60.Indirect | (thsitlatjre
Derivative | Becwdtgion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | be(Djafiivetr. 3, | Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | Hi ing Ol of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Samti)es (Month/Day/Year) Underlymg Derlvatlve Security Regporifies Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) [-8) Acqpired-{A) Seeurity-(instr=3-and—] (Instr. 5) Bemefacitiin(s) | Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative or Djsposed 4) Amount or Owated) or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security of (@) (Instr. 3, | Date Expiration Number of Following () (Instr. 4)
Code |V fand(b) Exercisable | Date Title Shares Reported
Non- Amount or (Instr. 4) o
Qualified Date Expiration Number of
Cade |V A) | (D) Fxercicahle | Date =i havae
| Stock | ¢149750) 05/07/2008 M @) 34.000-10/31/2002}-10/31/2011 | Common | _34 000 $0. 0 D.
Option ’ Stock
(Right to
Buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock 2 Common
(2) (2) 3) (2)
Option $43.125 05/07/2008 M 34,000 ( 06/26/2012 | =~ 34,000 $0 0 D
(Right to
Buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock $36.72) 05/07/2008 M 42,0002 6 06/252013 | Commen | 43 400 $0 0 D
Option ’ Stock ’
(Right to
Buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock 2) ) 3 Common )
Option $47.055 05/07/2008 M 42,000 ©) 06/30/2014 | =~ 42,000 $0 0 D
(Right to
Buy)
Explanation of Responses:
1. The Form 4 is one of four being filed to report transactions occurring on May 7, 2008.
2. The option exercise price and number of shares are adjusted for the September 10, 2004, 2-for-1 stock split of Chevron Corporation common stock.
3. One-third of the shares subject to the option vest on each of the first, second and third anniversaries of the date of grant.
Christopher A. Butner on behalf
05/08/2008
of Stephen J. Crowe
** Signature of Reporting Person Date




